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Wish No More! For all your wishes come true in this 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
raised bungalow on a gorgeous 1 acre lot. Gleaming hrdwd thruout main 
level. Bright living areas incl Living, Dining & eat-in Kitchen with W/O to 
covered deck. Lower level with huge Rec, 3rd bdrm, 4 pc bath & 
Laundry/Workshop. Private drive leads to detached Double Garage!
$689,900.00                       Georgetown              MLS#W2189313                                                                           

For Lease in Historic Downtown! Located in the heart of 
Georgetown’s Business District, the main level of this historic building is 
the perfect setting for a restaurant, wine bar or unique shop. Great curb 
appeal with large front deck and back patio. New furnace, A/C and 
plumbing. Welcome to the neighborhood! 
$2,500/month                    Georgetown                         EXCLUSIVE

Need Space? Tucked away in Stewart’s Mills, this approx 2,700 sq ft 
home has plenty of room for the whole family! Open concept 
Living/Dining Room with gleaming hrdwd & tons of natural light. Eat-
in Kitchen has W/O to private, fully fenced backyard.  4+1 bedrooms, 
2 full &  2 half baths and partially finished Bsmt waiting for your ideas. 
$599,900.00                    Georgetown              MLS# W2193037     

Morning Coffee In the Sunroom or on the tiered deck in your fully fenced 
backyard with gorgeous solar-heated I/G pool and perennial gardens. 
Well maintained 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home with open concept Living & 
Dining Rooms, Kitchen with great work/storage space, lower level Family 
Room with wood-burning F/P & finished Basement. 
$459,900.00                       Georgetown                MLS#W2199775                                                                           

Walk the Kids Down the street to Joseph Gibbons Public School and 
Park! This updated 3+1 bdrm, 2 bath bungalow is located in friendly 
neighborhood & offers fully fenced backyard with patio, hot tub, gazebo & 
I/G pool! Bright main level & finished Bsmt with 4th bdrm, 3 piece bath & 
spacious Rec Room with gas F/P & pool table - perfect for entertaining!
$449,900.00                        Georgetown              MLS# W2199388                                                                            

Glen Williams! Located on the edge, this 3 bdrm, 2 bath home offers 
over ½ acre of treed land, attached double garage PLUS a 20’ x 34’ 
separate Workshop - perfect for men who like to work and play at home. 
Eat-in Kitchen with W/O, large Living & Dining Rooms with hardwood 
floors.  Family Room with pellet stove and W/O to back deck.   
$499,900.00                     Glen Williams             MLS#W2209135                                                                            

Love to Entertain? Then you’ll love the finished basement, huge 
backyard and wraparound front porch that comes with this 3  bdrm, 2.5 
bath home located in Stewart’s Mill. Sun-filled Living Room, Family 
Room with gas F/P, eat-in Kitchen & Breakfast Area with W/O to fenced 
backyard - perfect for summer relaxation or entertaining! 
$468,000.00                     Georgetown               MLS#W2219023                                                                           

Friendly Dog Is not included with this charming 3+1 bedroom, 2 
bath bungalow.  Located on a massive pool-sized (50’ x 176’) lot in 
Central Georgetown close to schools, parks & shopping. Spacious sun-
filled rooms on main level. Updates include professionally finished 
Bsmt (2010), 30 year shingled Roof (2010) and Driveway (2010). 
$419,900.00                   Georgetown                MLS#W2215625     

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pmHost: Karen Hickling      

58 Webster Way, Georgetown 

Lights! Camera! Action! This 4+1 bdrm, 3.5 bath home offers the 
perfect space for everyone! Large pie-shaped backyard, Family Room 
with wood-burning F/P, separate Living Room & Dining Room. Finished 
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